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Huom! Rantalan Esa heitti finaalin ensimmaiseen sarjaan puhtaan 300 sarjan

OPS-kevatkaadot finaali 24.03.2024

NIMI

Rantala, Esa
Verronen, Valtter
Kéldman, Bjorn
Tuisku, limari
Westerholm, Hans
Rajala, Seppo
Anttonen, Tapio
Vartiainen, Pekka
Huusko, Kalle
Tolonen, Hannu
Meriruoko, Pauli
Hellsten, Jouko
Pontinen, Raija
Kumpumaki, Erkki

Loponen, Kari
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TULOS

1404
1400
1348
1329
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TAS.

18
0
132
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